
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5940 Seminole Centre Ct. Ste 225A

Madison, WI 53711

1403 W Broadway Ave # 184

Apache Junction, AZ 85120-5000

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr

Peoria, IL 61615-5628

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

423 E Bronson Rd

Seymour, WI 54165-1036

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

169 Madison Ave Ste 11051

New York, NY 10016-5101

2930 N Britt Rd

Janesville, WI 53548-9435

N4456 US Highway 45

Eden, WI 53019

Al Schneider

Gina 
Richardson admin@madisonasbestos.comAdvanced Health & Safety LLC (608) 243-8466

Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.comBlackridge Research & 
consulting (917) 993-7467

Brandon Price

Seth Kollmer

gueligwaste@yahoo.comGuelig Waste Removal & 
Demolition LLC

Davina Jacobs

Contract 9627

skollmer@corphdq.comElexco, Inc (920) 833-2736

brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8101

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

(502) 882-2808

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

Robert Guelig (920) 477-1053

(210) 284-1799

aschneider.ksi@gmail.comAxis consulting (414) 248-5750

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945Mark 
Loeffelholz

GovSignals Inc Ethan Aldrich kasey@govsignals.ai

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports
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656 Carter 234

Ellsinore, MO 63937-8560

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

20151 W Main St

Lannon, WI 53046-9741

20151 W Main St

Lannon, WI 53046-9741

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

PO Box 616

West Bend, WI 53095-0616

7403 Sleepy Hollow Rd

West Bend, WI 53090-8658

4709 County Road H

Franksville, WI 53126-9403

9333 Gittings Rd

Mount Pleasant, WI 53406-2000

W3537 Davidson Rd

Neosho, WI 53059-9741

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

1237 W. Bruce Street

Milwaukee, WI 53204

Matt Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

Drew Osmanski drew@interstatedemo.comInterstate Demolition (262) 343-1541

AmyJo 
Paddock apaddock@hmbrandt.comHm Brandt LLC (262) 538-1548

Ruth Geier sarah.janis@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc.

jason@jaracontractors.comJason Jaramillo

francisco@jaracontractors.comJaramillo Contractors, Inc.

timwithjsi@gmail.comjaws services inc

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Trevor Powell

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(414) 801-1875

(414) 651-9401

(262) 751-6283

Jason Jaramillo

Henry Conklin (920) 348-5100

Francisco 
Jaramillo

hailey@hahnandsmith.comHahn & Smith LLC (573) 872-6360Hailey Smith

Tim Wolter

(715) 359-4042

Keea Sainsbury

estimating@interstatedemo.comInterstate Demolition LLC (262) 770-0689

ken.harenda@kphenvironmental.comKPH Environmental Corporation (414) 647-1530

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Kenneth 
Harenda II

Ken Nine

cbrandt@hmbrandt.comHM Brandt LLC (262) 538-1548Cheyenne 
Brandt

hcjr5100@hotmail.com
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1237 W. Bruce Street

Milwaukee , WI 53204

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

7316 Ridgewood Rd

Saint Cloud, MN 56303-0819

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

Peter Varquez

Nick 
Linnemann estimating@linncoinc.comLinnCo, Inc. (320) 272-8288

Work Plans workplans@mge.com

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC Janel 
Christianson

relocations@lumen.com

(608) 252-7099

(608) 438-6355

nate@madisoncommerciallandscapes.c
om

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

LUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244Renoy Thomas

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.com

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Eric Johnson

Madison Gas and Electric

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(408) 676-8941

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.com

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

nate amble

sandbox (918) 352-6195

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819Data Specialist

Kert Harenda

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

kert.harenda@kphenvironmental.comKPH Environmental Corporation (414) 647-1530

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress
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8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

2417 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

2636 3rd Ave

Monroe, WI 53566-3504

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 326

Buffalo, NY 14231-0326

2625 Research Park Dr

Fitchburg, WI 53711-4908

1021 Wellington Ct

Raymore, MO 64083-8285

1743 sandbar circle

waconia, MN 55387

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

4228 Airport Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45226-1646

Thomas 
DeBeck

Jen Grandinetti jgrandinetti@totalwrecking.comTotal Wrecking & 
Environmental, LLC (716) 692-2002

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

336

sdelectrictech@gmail.comUnion Estimating

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

Mike Koehler mikek@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

Kevin ODonnell globaldog651@gmail.comT-Bone LLC (608) 888-4073

(414) 225-1822

Jerry Roach trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

tiffany imker ussimn@gmail.comutility sales and supply (612) 385-7529

demmert@wm.comWM National Services (513) 374-7846

(816) 866-3560Jawad Arshad

(608) 836-1071

Debra Emmert

(608) 214-7980Andy Stocks

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071tom@speedwaysg.com

rtd.remotepc@gmail.comTDR Underground, Inc.
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